(BOO) Model for a period of eight years 

Ref No: CESL/06/2022-23/CPO/EVCI/BOO/222305002 

ISSUED BY 
Convergence Energy Services Limited 
(A wholly owned subsidiary of EESL)  

Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003 

27th May 2022 

Bid Sheet 

Bidding Document Cost 
Rs.25000 (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand Only) (Non-Refundable and 
Non-Adjustable) 

Project Summary 

Selection of bidder for Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning, 
Operation and Maintenance of Electric Vehicle Charging Stations in 
eight cities (Ahmedabad, Bengaluru, Chennai, Delhi, Kolkata,